Model A36SB Ordering Guide
Blue type indicates price adder options. Not all configuration combinations may be available.
Contact Customer Service for details.
1
BRITISH ENCODER PRODUCTS Co , UNIT 33 WHITEGATE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE , WREXHAM , LL13 8UG , UNITED KINGDOM
TEL: +44 (0)1978 262100  - WEB: WWW.ENCODER.CO.UK - EMAIL: SALES@ENCODER.CO.UK
Rev:
B
Model A36SB - Solid Shaft
36mm Absolute Encoder
Ø36 mm Common Applications
Robotics, Telescopes, Antennas, Medical Scanners, Wind Turbines, Elevators,
Lifts, Motors, Automatic Guided Vehicles, Rotary and X/Y Positioning Tables
43
        MODEL
A36HB Solid Shaft
MOUNTING
MB 36mm Servo Mount
SINGLE TURN
RESOLUTION
01 to 16 Bit
BORE SIZE
A5  0.250"
06  6mm
B
For specification
assistance call
Customer Service at
+44 (0)1978 262100
MULTITURN
RESOLUTION
00         Single Turn
01 to 43     Multi-Turn
16 ACOMBA5A36SB
OUTPUT CODE
B Binary
G Gray 3
05
SOFTWARE
REVISION
A     Revision A
           CONNECTOR
                  TYPE 4
AMJ    5 Pin M12 End Mount 5
AMK   8 Pin M12 End Mount 3
AC6    6 Ft End Mount Cable 3
     With Gland Nut
RC6    6 Ft Side Mount Cable 3
AMJ
COMM
PROTOCOL
CO CANopen 1
SI SSI 2
INPUT VOLTAGE
05 5 Vcc 3
V4 10 to 32 Vcc
NOTES:
1 Please Refer to the CANOpen Interface Technical Manual at www.encoder.co.uk
2 Please Refer to Technical Bulletin: TB-529 Understanding BEPC SSI Encoders at www.encoder.co.uk
3 Available with SSI Only.
4     For Connectors, Cables and Cordsets please visit the Accessories section at www.encoder.co.uk or in our Catalogue.
5 Available with CANopen Only.
Features
• Single Turn/Multi-Turn Absolute Encoder (16 Bit ST / 43 Bit MT)
• SSI or CANopen Communication
• Maintenance-Free and Environmentally Friendly Magnetic Design
• Energy Harvesting Magnetic Multi-Turn Technology